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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.14% (0.24)

US2600031080
DOV

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

22,270 EUR
S&P 500

175.33 USD (100)
176.95 USD (100)
176.48 USD
177.215 USD
176.04 USD
175.84 USD
176.506161 USD
1,061,980
187,473,601.14
23,149
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1283f15ad0a0e6bef619392fdfd7f9de950ad19babb7212df75f373f9bae52e&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d8bb17452ebfb6f5&time=1712734764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be7f1e90c2e91b067e2cf4da332879a7278608f5d49cdee5b90e02d674e57b8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db99159fa377f24f0&time=1712734764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6e09ba6b3e814fae6d58c49fbe74661c1ffd89e751fe92d9484a1db70b3a574&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5072c992360585b93&time=1712734764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3405e874e67515689d4a8bb2670172d38e3044fc6205c7c691ca50256d6b5950&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ef3b497d915adb2a&time=1712734764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f63dfafd74faa23e0e379d27aa47b92a85e52f12d4ec2119a99877d2c7752f3a&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a4daf6d9ad3460e4&time=1712734764&tool=RSC

DOVER CORP

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
176.08 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.14% (0.24)

ISIN US2600031080
Symbol DOV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,270 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 175.33 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 176.95 USD (100)
Open 176.48 USD
High 177.215 USD
Low 176.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 175.84 USD
VWAP 176.506161 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,061,980
Trading volume 187,473,601.14
Number of trades 23,149
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.78% +24.38% +27.12%
Perf (abs.) +37.19  +34.51 +37.56
Beta 1.07 1.01 1.00
Volatility  20.25 20.18 24.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 162.15 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:04 161.70 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 176.08 USD
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 161.75 EUR
09

London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 176.34 USD

174.64 USD (991,105
172.72 USD (987,216
156.53 USD (884,053
147.73 USD (853,052
178.28 USD (2024/03/21
143.97 USD (2024/01/17
178.28 USD (2024/03/21
127.25 USD (2023/10/31

—_— — — — O

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

187.47 23,149
0.00 1

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74298767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1961974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506

DOVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

18

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

08:01 161.75 EUR

08:00 161.75 EUR

08:10 161.75 EUR

08:04 161.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407617908

DOVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOVER CORP.

280 Park Avenue - NY 10017 New York
Telefon: +1 (212) 922-1640
Fax: +1 (212) 922-1656

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Danita Ostling

Deborah
DeHaas

Eric Spiegel

H. Gilbertson

Keith Wandell

Kristiane
Graham

Marc Howze

Michael
Johnston

Michael Mark
Manley

Stephen Todd

Richard J. Tobin

Anthony K.
Kosinski

Brad M.
Cerepak

David Malinas

Girish Juneja

lvonne M.
Cabrera

James Moran

Kimberly K.
Bors

Ryan Paulson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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